Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz
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Ergebnisse

2430 3/4 AQHA 3/4 Ranch Riding Amateur

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 3
Cyndi Robbins

Start-

nummer

79
105
192
263
157

46

12
110
109

19:25

Name des Pferdes

Custom Me Pistol
Liddys Lena

Olenas Warrior

CM Gray Lady Train
Mucho Hollywood Chex
Shiners Chief Legacy
Secolina Copy

Lil Sunday Chip

AS Peppys Little Lena
AS Jacs Great Lady

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2019
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Hanus, Andrea
Steinbrecher, Nicole
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Hagen, Sabine
Backer, Petra
Reinfelder, Sophia
Ernst, Ingrid

Suhr, Franziska
Reinhardt, Alexandra

Reinhardt, Alexandra



Show:

Show #:

Richter:

Platz
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05.07.2019

Ergebnisse

2430 3/4 AQHA 3/4 Ranch Riding Amateur

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 4
Cedric Leroux

Start-

nummer

79
105

46
263

12
192
157
110
109

19:25

Name des Pferdes

Liddys Lena

Olenas Warrior

Custom Me Pistol
Secolina Copy

Mucho Hollywood Chex
Lil Sunday Chip

CM Gray Lady Train
Shiners Chief Legacy
AS Peppys Little Lena
AS Jacs Great Lady

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2019
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Steinbrecher, Nicole
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Hanus, Andrea
Ernst, Ingrid

Backer, Petra

Suhr, Franziska
Hagen, Sabine
Reinfelder, Sophia
Reinhardt, Alexandra

Reinhardt, Alexandra



